A subdivision that meets the requirements set forth in 
Section 12.9 of these regulations.  

(Amended 1/1/2012) 

3.4.12 Corner Lot: A lot having lot lines formed by the intersection of two streets, whether 
public or private, and where the interior angle of intersection is one hundred thirty-
five degrees (135⁰) or less. 

3.4.13 Coverage: Any portion of a property over which buildings, outside storage areas, 
decks measuring less than six feet (6’) in height from the ground to the top of the 
deck floor, pavement, and impervious surfaces, are located.